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Logitech® Wireless Desktop MK710

Where comfort and productivity
go hand-in-hand

The Logitech® Wireless Desktop MK710. Where
comfort and productivity go hand- in- hand. This
low- profile keyboard features Logitech Incurve
keys™, which are so comfortable you'd think they
were custom- made to fit your fingers, and a
cushioned palm rest. Up to three-year battery life
for both keyboard and mouse practically eliminates
the need to replace batteries*.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Keyboard

Mouse

USB 2.4 GHz Unifying receiver

4 AA alkaline batteries

CD with software

User documentation

3-year guarantee and full product support

FEATURES

- Up to three- year battery life for both keyboard
and mouse*

- Logitech Incurve keys™ and cushioned palm rest

- Hyper-fast scrolling



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

DEU

Part #: 920-002420

EAN: 5099206020948

Bar code: 50992060209415

logitech

Primary pack
920-002420
5099206020948 (EAN-13)
1723.6

48.103

7.46

25.24

9.06 dm3

1

4

96

2712

5648

6772

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060209415 (SCC-14)
7640

49.2

31.7

26.8

0.04m3

N/A

1

24

678

1412

1693

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS TECHNICAL SPECS

Windows-based PCWindows® XP, Windows Vista®
or Windows® 7USB portCD-ROM drive
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