logitech®

Logitech® Wireless Desktop MK710



Where comfort and productivity go hand-in-hand

The Logitech® Wireless Desktop MK710. Where comfort and productivity go hand-in-hand. This low- profile keyboard features Logitech Incurve keys[™], which are so comfortable you'd think they were custom- made to fit your fingers, and a cushioned palm rest. Up to three-year battery life for both keyboard and mouse practically eliminates the need to replace batteries*.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Keyboard Mouse USB 2.4 GHz Unifying receiver 4 AA alkaline batteries CD with software User documentation 3-year guarantee and full product support

FEATURES

- Up to three-year battery life for both keyboard and mouse*
- Logitech Incurve keys™ and cushioned palm rest
- Hyper-fast scrolling

logitech®

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	920-002420	N/A
Bar code	5099206020948 (EAN-13)	50992060209415 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	1723.6	7640
Length cm	48.103	49.2
Width cm	7.46	31.7
Height/depth cm	25.24	26.8
Volume	9.06 dm3	0.04m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	96	24
1 container 20 ft	2712	678
1 container 40 ft	5648	1412
1 container 40 ft HQ	6772	1693
DEU Part #: 920-002420 EAN: 5099206020948		

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

Bar code: 50992060209415

TECHNICAL SPECS

Windows-based PCWindows® XP, Windows Vista® or Windows® 7USB portCD-ROM drive